
Decision Visa Type/Refusal Reason(s)

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Study

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Study

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Study

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 21/11/2016 to 27/11/2016

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Application 

27837092

27840592

27844722

27984842

27992962

27962542

27963472

27855592

27862272

27863852

27845712

27845792

27846712

27877662

27877682

27878942

27864902

27866662

27866772

27881202

27879112

27879392

27880712

28045702

28034682

28035572

28035962

28073082

27965292

27962412

28020042

28032002

28033192

27965922

27930592

27948402

27962062

27886012

27964982

27965112

27894142

27906232

27761222

27861012

27867372

28059992

28061382

28045822

28045832

28058982

28037012

28045002



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 21/11/2016 to 27/11/2016

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Study

Approved Study

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved EUTR APPLICANT

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Study

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Study

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Study

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Study

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Refused F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or 

incomplete. You have not provided a personal or business bank 

account that would show your income or show where the 

finances for the bank certificate provided originated.

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

27889662

27889912

27894662

27895152

27895252

27892492

27892612

27894482

27907322

27908382

27912332

27898452

27898482

27906692

27915922

27916562

27916882

27912522

27913082

27915912

27922952

27926132

27931082

27918752

27922252

27922282

27932172

27934382

27934882

27931502

27931912

27932142

27944702

27946502

27946892

27934912

27935042

27944492

27947962

27948262

27948462

27946912

27947482

27947612

27948532



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 21/11/2016 to 27/11/2016

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Training

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Study

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved Research

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Refused OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

27953972

27961742

27962262

27948922

27949132

27963902

27966132

27966672

27963422

27963532

27963752

27973572

27975742

27976412

27966772

27966972

27969122

27979312

27980292

27980442

27977382

27977532

27979072

27992672

27992992

27993192

27980792

27986062

27986612

28001042

28001602

28001732

27993482

27993602

27999752

28016972

28017302

28017442

28001792

28004702

28004892

28019532

28019902

28019942

28018402

28018472

28018832

28020332

28023412



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 21/11/2016 to 27/11/2016

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Employment

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Join Spouse

Approved Study

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Approved Study

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Employment

Approved Study

Approved Study

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Conference / Event

28031012

28031042

28031312

28030862

28033412

28033612

28033992

28031352

28032232

28033052

28043502

28046132

28046232

28034012

28034892

28039302

28054722

28058782

28047042

28049922

28050462

28046502

28046662

28046822

28095982

28098082

28060332

28062232

28065232

28059522

28059562

28059702

28072362

28058832

28059152

28059312

28053372


