Decisions for period from 21/11/2016 to 27/11/2016

Application	Decision	Visa Type/Refusal Reason(s)
27761222	Approved	Conference / Event
27861012	Approved	Conference / Event
27867372	Approved	Conference / Event
27886012	Approved	Conference / Event
27894142	Approved	Conference / Event
27906232	Approved	Conference / Event
27930592	Approved	Business
27948402	Approved	Business
27962062	Approved	Business
27962412	Approved	Business
27962542	Approved	Business
27963472	Approved	Conference / Event
27964982	Approved	Business
27965112	Approved	Business
27965292	Approved	Business
27965922	Approved	Business
27984842	Approved	Business
27992962	Approved	Business
28020042	Approved	Business
28032002	Approved	Business
28033192	Approved	Business
28034682	Approved	Business
28035572	Approved	Business
28035962	Approved	Business
28037012	Approved	Business
28045002	Approved	Business
28045702	Approved	Business
28045822	Approved	Business
28045832	Approved	Business
28058982	Approved	Business
28059992	Approved	Business
28061382	Approved	Business
28073082	Approved	Conference / Event
27837092	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27840592	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27844722	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27845712	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27845792	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27846712	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27855592	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27862272	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27863852 27864902	Approved Approved	Study Visit (Tourist)
27866662	Approved	Study
27866772	Approved	Conference / Event
27877662	Approved	Conference / Event
27877682	Approved	Business
27878942	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27879112	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27879392	Approved	Business
27880712	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27881202	Approved	Study

Decisions for period from 21/11/2016 to 27/11/2016

27889662	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27889912	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27892492	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27892612	Approved	Study
27894482	Approved	Study
27894662	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27895152	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27895252	Approved	Conference / Event
27898452	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27898482	Approved	Business
27906692	Approved	EUTR APPLICANT
27907322		
	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27908382	Approved	Study Visit (Family / Friend)
27912332	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27912522	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27913082	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27915912	Approved	Study Conference / Frent
27915922	Approved	Conference / Event
27916562	Approved	Study
27916882	Approved	Business (Figure 1)
27918752	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27922252	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27922282	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27922952	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27926132	Approved	Business
27931082	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27931502	Approved	Business
27931912	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27932142	Approved	Conference / Event
27932172	Approved	Study Nation (Family (Fairerd))
27934382	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27934882	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27934912	Refused	F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or incomplete. You have not provided a personal or business bank account that would show your income or show where the
		finances for the bank certificate provided originated.
		OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been
		deemed sufficient
		OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed
		visit.
		VISIL.
27935042	Approved	Business
27944492	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27944702	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27946502	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27946892	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27946912	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27947482	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27947612	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27947962	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27948262	Approved	Business
27948462	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27948532	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1

Decisions for period from 21/11/2016 to 27/11/2016

27948922	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27949132	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27953972	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27961742	Approved	Conference / Event
27962262	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27963422	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27963532	Approved	Conference / Event
27963752	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27963902	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend) Visit (Family / Friend)
27966132	Approved	Business
27966672	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27966772	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
		Visit (Tourist)
27966972 27969122	Approved Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
		, ,
27973572	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27975742	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27976412	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
27977382	Approved	Training Visit (Tourist)
27977532	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27979072	Approved	Study
27979312	Approved	Business
27980292	Approved	Business
27980442	Approved	Business
27980792	Approved	Business
27986062	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27986612	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
27992672	Approved	Business
27992992	Approved	Business
27993192	Approved	Business
27993482	Approved	Business
27993602	Approved	Business
27999752	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28001042	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
28001602	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28001732	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28001792	Approved	Business
28004702	Approved	Research
28004892	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
28016972	Approved	Business
28017302	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28017442	Refused	OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed visit.
28018402	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28018472	Approved	Business
28018832	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28019532	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
28019902	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28019942	Approved	Business
28020332	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28023412	Approved	Business

Decisions for period from 21/11/2016 to 27/11/2016

28030862	Approved	Business
28031012	Approved	Business
28031042	Approved	Business
28031312	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
28031352	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
28032232	Approved	Business
28033052	Approved	Business
28033412	Approved	Business
28033612	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
28033992	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
28034012	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28034892	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
28039302	Approved	Employment
28043502	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
28046132	Approved	Join Spouse
28046232	Approved	Study
28046502	Approved	Business
28046662	Approved	Conference / Event
28046822	Approved	Business
28047042	Approved	Conference / Event
28049922	Approved	Business
28050462	Approved	Study
28053372	Approved	Conference / Event
28054722	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
28058782	Approved	Business
28058832	Approved	Business
28059152	Approved	Business
28059312	Approved	Employment
28059522	Approved	Study
28059562	Approved	Study
28059702	Approved	Business
28060332	Approved	Conference / Event
28062232	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
28065232	Approved	Conference / Event
28072362	Approved	Business
28095982	Approved	Conference / Event
28098082	Approved	Conference / Event